
#1 White Sox  3

#4 Giants  7 Game #5

Thr May 29 Giants 2

Game #2 5:30  B3

Tue May 20 Giants  6

5:30  B3

#5 Athletics  2

Game #9

#3 Reds  10 Tue June 3 Yankees 0

5:30  B3

Game #3

Wed May 21 Reds 5

5:30  B3

#6 Red Sox  9

Game #4

#2 Yankees  12 Wed May 28 Yankees 6

5:30  B3

Game #1

Mon May 19 Yankees  9 Game #12

5:30  B3 Sat June 7 Giants 2

#7 Mets  2 11:00  B3

***Game #13

Tue June 10 Yankees

White Sox 9 Giants 5 5:30  B3

Mets 6 Game #7 Yankees 8

Sat May 31 White Sox 3 Game #11

Game #6 10:00  B3 Thr June 5 Giants 11

Tue May 27 Red Sox 4 5:30  B3

5:30  B3

Red Sox  9 Game #10

Wed June 4 White Sox 2

5:30  B3

Athletics 5

Game #8

Sat May 31 Reds 2

1:00  B3

Reds 14

*** Played only if game #9 winner loses game #12

NOTE:  Highest Seed will be Home Team for all games except game #12 where the winner of Game #9 will be the Home Team

Team Win Loss Tie

White Sox 11 1 0

Yankees 8 3 1

Reds 6 6 0

Giants 6 6 0

Athletics 5 6 1

Red Sox 2 7 3

Mets 1 10 1
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